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Main Meal £2.70
3 Item Meal Deal £3.50

/| Snack Items
| Panini £2.00

Pizza Slice £1.90
‘;:'- Sausage Rolls/ Bakes £1.60
_5 j Chips/Wedges/Hash Browns, £1 60
|| Nachos with Cheese 3
‘| Pasta
Pasta & Sauce in a pot £2.00
Pasta & Sauce on a Plate £2.70
| Plain Pasta £1.50
| Baguettes/Sandwiches
| Sandwiches From £2.00
) Baguettes & Wraps from £2.50
Salad Boxes £3.50
Drinks
Water £0.85
Radnor Fizz £1.10
| Radnor Splash £1.05
Radnor Fruits £0.85

Fruit Juice £0.85

e

Our menu provides a variety of dishes made from quality ingredients,

cooked onsite for the optimum taste experience.
Please ask for more information if you have allergies.

Jacket Potato

Grated Cheese or Beans

Cakes
Homemade Cake
Cookies

Muffins/Donuts

Danish Pastries & Waffles

Desserts
Jelly

Hot Dessert/Ice-cream Pot
Fresh Fruit piece

Sealed Fruity Pot

Fresh fruit Box

Yoghurt

Flavoured Milk
Milk

£1.40

£0.80 ||

£1.10
£1.00
£1.20

£1.30

£1.00
£1.00

£0.70
£1.30
£1.30

£0.80

£0.85
£0.65
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