



PR	LCE		
Hot Food of the Day			
TO A CAN COMPANY OF THE PARTY O			
Main Meal	£2.70	Jacket Potato	£1.40
3 Item Meal Deal	£3.50	Grated Cheese or Beans	£0.80
			MA
Snack Items		Cakes	7 1
Panini	£2.00	Homemade Cake	£1.10
Pizza Slice	£1.90	Cookies	£1.00
Sausage Rolls/ Bakes	£1.60	Muffins/Donuts	£1.20
Chips/Wedges/Hash Browns, Nachos with Cheese	£1.60	Danish Pastries & Waffles	£1.30
<u>Pasta</u>			
Pasta & Sauce in a pot	£2.00	<u>Desserts</u>	
Pasta & Sauce on a Plate	£2.70	Jelly	£1.00
Plain Pasta	£1.50	Hot Dessert/Ice-cream Pot	£1.00
Baguettes/Sandwiches		Fresh Fruit piece	£0.70
Sandwiches From	£2.00	Sealed Fruity Pot	£1.30
Baguettes & Wraps from	£2.50	Fresh fruit Box	£1.30
Salad Boxes	£3.50	Yoghurt	£0.80
<u>Drinks</u>			
Water	£0.85		
Radnor Fizz	£1.10	Flavoured Milk	£0.85
Radnor Splash	£1.05	Milk	£0.65
Radnor Fruits	£0.85		
Fruit Juice	£0.85		

Our menu provides a variety of dishes made from quality ingredients, cooked onsite for the optimum taste experience. Please ask for more information if you have allergies.

